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	Question
	Contact
	Email
	Phone

	General Student
How-To's/
Student Services
	South Sioux City Campus: Yasmeen Sandoval
Santee Campus: Terri Grant
Macy Campus:  Marcie Carter
PNC Campus: Marcella Stephenson
Dual Credit: Crystal Ross
	ysandoval@thenicc.edu
Tgrant@thenicc.edu
Mcarter@thenicc.edu
mstephenson@thenicc.edu
Maccrross@thenicc.edu
	402-241-5958
402-241-5929
402-241-5963
918-762-3303
402-241-5905

	Password Resets
	Select ‘Forgot Password’ and Enter Credentials
 Email, Empower Reset: Chief Info. Officer: Justin Kocian
 Canvas Reset: Instructional Designer: Megan Miller
	-
Jkocian@thenicc.edu
mmiller@thenicc.edu 
	-
402-241-5981
402-241-5939

	Financial Aid /
Scholarships
	Financial Aid Rep: Marcie Carter
Student Services Campus Rep: 
Dean of Student Services: Dawne Price
PNC Director of Student Affairs: Amanda Kanuho
	Mcarter@thenicc.edu

Dprice@thenicc.edu
akanuho@thenicc.edu
	402-241-5963

402-241-5908
918-762-3303

	Class Material/ Instructors
	Instructor 1:
Instructor 2:
Instructor 3:
Instructor 4:
Textbooks/Macy Campus: Susan Tyndall 
Textbooks/Santee Campus: Cheryl Maloney
	



Macstyndall@thenicc.edu
cmaloney@thenicc.edu
	



402-241-5964
402-241-5949

	Library Resources/ Writing Help Desk/
Tutoring
	Macy Library: Susan Tyndall
Santee Library: Cheryl Maloney
General Liberal Arts Division Head: Zeke Brummels
Math & Science TA- Macy: LaVonne Snake
Math & Science TA- SSC: Qudsia Hussaini
Math & Science TA- Santee: Shelley Kosola
TutorMe in Canvas- 24/7 Live Tutoring 
	Macstyndall@thenicc.edu
cmaloney@thenicc.edu
ebrummels@thenicc.edu
Lsnake@thenicc.edu
Qhussaini@thenicc.edu
Sanskosola@thenicc.edu

	402-241-5964
402-241-5949
402-241-5927
402-241-5924
402-241-5980
402-241-5937

	Degree Programs/
Advising/ Transcripts
	Student Services Campus Rep.:  
Faculty Advisor: 
Registrar: Troy Munhofen
	

Tmunhofen@thenicc.edu
	

402-241- 5958

	Canvas/ OneDrive/ Email/ Online Resources
	Course Instructor:
Instructional Designer: Megan Miller
Chief Information Officer: Justin Kocian
	
Mmiller@thenicc.edu
Jkocian@thenicc.edu
	
402-241-5939
Email Preferred


       All other questions, please contact your Student Services Campus Representative to get connected. 
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